SEZ Land Price Information

A W N R

10
11

12

Sei Mangkei*
Tanjung Lesung*
Palu*

Mandalika*

Bitung**

Morotai**

Tanjung Api-Api*

Maloy Batuta Trans Kalimantan*
Tanjung Kelayang*

Sorong**

Arun Lhokseumawe*

Galang Batang*

Price / m2
(IDR)

650.000
3.500.000 - 4.500.000
500.000
15.390 - 43.875 / year

300.000 - 1.000.000

50.000 - 150.000

1.000.000
1.000.000
1.000.000
50.000 - 150.000
10.000/month (rent)

15.000 (average price)

Price / m2
(USD)

(USD 1= IDR 13.500)
48
259 - 333
37

1,14-3,25/
year

22,2274
3,7-11,1

74
74
74
3,7-11,1
0,74

1,11

Manpower
Realization
(Dec 2017)

3672
1358
1660
1241

100

60

216

Remarks:
* Ready for sale/rent
**In preparation

62



